RPs' information 2140699

Callout | Part Number Description Qty Material
12 421216RP POLY SEAT CUSHION 3 FOAM, LMF
17 425276RP POLY BACK CHAISE 3 FOAM, LMF
18 427425RP POLY FRT CHAISE 3 FOAM, LMF
19 426679RP POLY OTTO 3 FOAM, LMF
24 2140699181 LAF IN/OUT ARM (WOODEN FRAME) 1 Falbric
25 2140699281 RAF IN/OUT ARM (WOODEN FRAME) 1 Falbric
34 2140699048 CTR IN/OUT BACK 1 Fabric
71 30381RP CUPHOLDER 83MM X 32MM 2 Plastic
101 SBKA-3LPRP (-A) SBKIT 16MM LOW PRO SMALL PLATE 2 Metal
102 062PWR3XMOSMKRP |  06-2 PWR 3XM08 MK 2 Metal
105 77753RP RAIL 1467 LP LV 2 Metal
108 75078RP CTR SECTION BRACKET (SELF TAP) 4 Metal
109 31219RP L BRACKET LOW PROFILE 2 Metal
134 77903RP FLOOR GLIDE 12 Plastic
145 32160RP CN DOER 3XM08 MTR NON AL 2 Plastic, Metal
149 76796RP KD BRACKET AND CLIP ASSEMBLY 6 Metal
157 30382RP POWER SUPPLY KIT W/YDC CBL-25T 1 Plastic, Metal
174 32371RP USB PLUG A/C 1 Plastic, Metal
175 32372RP TRANSFORMER 12V/2A 1 Plastic, Metal

200 200818RP KD BRACKET 120MM RABBET 2 Metal




RPs' information 2140699

Callout | Part Number Description Qty Material - 37K 34 17 9K 39K
216 30028RP LEFT HAND FACING OFFSET KD BRACKET 1 Metal ok 101 /0K
217 30029RP RIGHT HAND FACING OFFSET KD BRACKET 1 Metal 8K
357 30651RP FIBER RECYCLED BROWN 5 Fiber
365 75330RP SPRING MLIOLP 2400/SK OLD 4 Metal
419 74018RP HDWE 1/4-20X.75 WSHRHD5/16 4 Metal
425 30030RP 1/4-20X30 UNC BLK FLTHEAD BOLT 8 Metal
426 77075RP 1-420X3/4 HX HD ZINC PRECT80 16 Metal
460 75424RP SHOULDER BOLT 2 Metal
480 32318RP P1 SWITCH W/ USB A/C 2 Plastic, Mefal
520 30022RP CLEVIS PIN-BALL STOP 4 Metal
547 8001RP 4X 3/4 FH PHLTAP BLK 4 Metal
562 74019RP HDWE 1/4-20X1.000 CN1420X]1 6 Metal
615 31028RP 1/4-20 INSERT D142013HD14-IN 8 Metal
617 31103RP RIVET NUT 1/4-20 CPB22520280 8 Metal
619 31140RP OS ARM BRACKET W WELD NUT 2 Metal
630 31419RP 1/4-20X80MM JNT CON ZNC 2 Metal
651 73774RP NUT 1/4-20 FLANGE LOCK 2 Metal
35K 2140699046KD OUTSIDE BACK KD 1 Fabric
37K 2140699148KD LAF COMPLETE IN/OUT BACK-KD 1 Fabric
39K 2140699248KD RAF COMPLETE IN/OUT BACK-KD 1 Fabric
214 217) 357) 365 419 425 424 46Q 480 520
—
=
547) 562 615 617 619 630 651 35K 37K 39K




RPs’ information 2140699

Cdllout | Part Number Description Qty Material - 37K 34 17 9K 39K

69K 2140699KDWLKD | COMPLETED LAF WING-KD 1 Fabric, Wood or 101 /0K
70K 2140699KDWRKD | COMPLETED RAF WING-KD 1 Fabric, Wood 8K
8K 2140699131KD LAF CHAISE PAD-KD 2 Falbric

9K 2140699031KD CTR CHAISE PAD-KD 1 Falbric

8 214X699131 LAF CHAISE PAD (BLOW MOLD FRAME) 2 Falbric

9 214X699031 CHAISE PAD (BLOW MOLD FRAME) 1 Falbric

24 214X699181 LAF IN/OUT ARM (BLOW MOLD FRAME) 1 Falbric

25 214X699281 RAF IN/OUT ARM (BLOW MOLD FRAME) 1 Falbric
37K 214X699148KD LAF COMPLETE IN/OUT BACK-KD (BLOW MOLD) 1 Fabric
39K 214X699248KD RAF COMPLETE IN/OUT BACK-KD (BLOW MOLD) 1 Fabric
653 31865RP POWER MOTION TESTER CABLE 1 Plastic, Metal
654 32051RP POWER MOTION TESTER LIGHT 1 Plastic, Metal

357 18) U7
17 12
69K 70K 37K 39K

653

654




	Slide 1
	Slide 2
	Slide 3

